Ka’niss Ma’ingan Lodge Officers
5/8/2022


Lodge Chief - Claire Jarman
Phone: 715-817-4844
       Email: cjarman020@gmail.com 	

	Immediate Past Lodge Chief 
- William Munter
Phone: 218-259-2548 
       Email: williammunter22@gmail.com	
	
Lodge Adviser - Phil Jensen
Phone: 715-651-9633
        Email: philjensen424@hotmail.com 

	Lodge Staff Adviser 
- Clark Garthwait
	Phone: 218-409-1600
   Email: Clark.Garthwait@scouting.org	

Vice Chief of Program - Alex Anderson
Phone: 218-730-6696
Email: alexa230w@gmail.com 	

VCP Adviser - Eric Eskeli
	Phone: 218-343-3333
Email: ede.arrow17@gmail.com 

Vice Chief of Membership 
- Kyle Kittelson
Phone: 218-576-3565
  Email: kittelson_kyle0830@yahoo.com 

VCM Adviser - Greg Roberts
	Phone: 670-269-2182
        Email: groberts2@hotmail.com 


Vice Chief of Communication 
- Kael Keilwitz
Phone: 218-210-3816
Email: kaelorengaming@gmail.com 	

	VCC Adviser - Paul Tokarczyk
	Phone: 218-969-7285
	Email: teckhusky@yahoo.com 

Vice Chief of Administration 
- Carson Engel
Phone: 218-410-1579
	Email: carson.engel2@gmail.com 

VCA Adviser - Jason Mangan
	Phone: 218-206-5535
       Email: jason.mangan@lhbcorp.com 


Chapter Chiefs:

Arrowhead - Matthew Mangan
Phone: 218-206-5535
Email: mangoonies@outlook.com 

AH Adviser - Mike Piette
Phone: 218-391-9295
Email: m2kpiette@yahoo.com

Boundary Waters - Ellie Spaeth
Phone: 218-290-5653
Email: emspaeth33@gmail.com	

BW Adviser - Joel Spaeth	
Phone: 218-290-3928
Email: jcspaeth1@gmail.com 
Glacial Trails - Mark Jarman
Phone: 715-374-2929	
Email: mjjarman1@centurytel.net 

GT Adviser - Dan Kittelson
	Phone: 218-428-6578
Email: kittelson21@yahoo.com 

Northern Lakes - Zach Roberts
Phone: 218-210-3432
Email: riptidecolo@gmail.com 

NL Adviser - Pat Brown
Phone: 218-556-2251
Email: wbrown@paulbunyan.net


Appointed Positions:

Ceremonies Chief - Mark Jarman
Phone:715-374-2929
Email: mjjarman1@centurytel.net  

Ceremonies Adviser - Chris Jarman
Phone: 715-969-7464
Email: jarman@centurytel.net 

Awards and Recognitions 
- Dan Spaeth
Phone: 218-248-0826
Email: dcspaeth33@gmail.com 



LEC Emailing list:
hi5tbone@gmail.com 
mjjarman1@centurytel.net 
cjarman020@gmail.com 
drummerdan123@gmail.com
morwoodjordan7@gmail.com 
RiptideColo@gmail.com 
mfbuck708@isd709.org 
emspaeth33@gmail.com 
hruska0515@gmail.com 
marioscout05@gmail.com 
Jthutch24@gmail.com 
lukerstillwell@gmail.com ryan.granquist@hotmail.com 
alexa230w@gmail.com 
dcspaeth33@gmail.com 
joelyr5213@gmail.com 
mellisalarson@hotmail.com
kaelorengaming@gmail.com 
masonjohnson.duluth@gmail.com	
rjreev508@isd709.org 
magnustrembath@gmail.com	
carterherrick050@gmail.com
eaglehorse3@gmail.com
Clark.Garthwait@scouting.org
philjensen424@hotmail.com
mike3006@yahoo.com	
leonardjohnson.duluth@gmail.com	









